X
TB D
GB
HB DRL A
HR DF
RB
SB
TS

DESCRIPTION 1
TYPE KIND SIZE 1 SIZE 2 SIZE 3* FINISH GRADE LENGTH ORIGIN
PART NUMBER GUIDE
SS T303 12'~14' SRL IMPORTBAR TRUE FLAT
188
TRUE FLAT 1/8" 0012
3/16" 180G
1251/8''
SQUARE 9/32" 0028
ROUND 1/4" 0025
T-SECTION
3/8" BHALF ROUND 1/5" 0020 BOXED5/8" 062 375
5/16" 0031 CB
COND. A( T630
ONLY)
COND. B
075
100
125
1/2" 0050 200
19/32" 0059
1/3" 0033
9/16"
3/4" 0075
11/32" 0034
2-1/4" 225
2-1/2" 250
2-3/4" 275
0056
11/16" 0068
5/8" 0062
150
PUMP SHAFT
QUALITY
PSQ
VAR
ZC
0200 ALUMINUM 2011 ZBI4"
13/16" 0081 15-5 PH ZBHOT FINISH
ROUGH TURNED
HT
2-1/8" 0212 4-1/2" 450
2"
V
3-1/2"
HEAT-TREATED
4130
HOT-ROLLED
ANNEALED 4140
ZCM
15" 1200
*see list of Over
Sized HERE
18" 1800
10" 1000
12"
2-3/16" 0218
2-5/16" 0231
5" 500
6" 600
8" 800
2-1/4" 0225
SS T316/T316L
SS T309 ZO
CA
DUPLEX 2205 ZEF
COLD DRAWN
SS T416M ZMA
CENTERLESS
GROUND